Forged Steel High Pressure Valves
 �7603 Bluff Point Dr., Houston, TX 77086
 281.880.8560
 ladishvalves.com
 sales@ladishvalves.com PRINTED IN THE USA • 2019
CATALOG 231
TO MARK PROGRESS
LADISH VALVES

LADISH VALVES
ladish valves� 31
HOW TO ORDER
LADISH FORGED STEEL HIGH PRESSURE VALVE
Ladish Valves are identified by a 16-digit alpha-numeric code, detailed in the table below. Our aim is
to accurately fill your order, so if you need assistance, please contact our knowledgeable sales staff at
281.880.8560. Provide us with the leading four digits and we can guide you through the rest.
EXAMPLE:  8863-6C06-CG04-Ai0  1" CL800 THD GATE B564 N10276 TR HHF GRF B8MCL2 RP
VALVE TYPE & PRESSURE CLASS
CONSTRUCT &
STEM ACTION
END CONNECT &
CLOSURE TYPE
88 6 3
GATE BONNET
CONFIGURATION
82-CL150
83-CL300
86-CL600
88-CL800
89-CL900
85-CL1500
80-CL2500
8D-CL4500
87-CL800 WB
81-CL1500 WB
84-CL2500 WB
8A-CL4500 WB
GLOBE BONNET
CONFIGURATION
72-CL150
73-CL300
76-CL600
78-CL800
79-CL900
75-CL1500
70-CL2500
7D-CL4500
77-CL800 WB
71-CL1500 WB
74-CL2500 WB
7A-CL4500 WB
CHECK BONNET
CONFIGURATION
52-CL150
53-CL300
56-CL600
58-CL800
59-CL900
55-CL1500
50-CL2500
5D-CL4500
57-CL800 WB
CHECK BONNET
CONFIGURATION (CON'T)
51-CL1500 WB
54-CL2500 WB
5A-CL4500 WB
Y-PATTERN
GLOBE BONNET
CONFIGURATION
62-CL150
63-CL300
66-CL600
68-CL800
69-CL900
65-CL1500
60-CL2500
6D-CL4500
67-CL800 WB
61-CL1500 WB
64-CL2500 WB